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ROMA - 17-01-2003 - 26-01-2003

Torneo WE ROMA INPS 0301051B

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 17-01-2003 - 26-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - 

Partecipanti 49

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

33 2N Abuhamdieh Nando         ITA LAZ RM 1489 0 0 1951 M 112355

45 2N Agomeri Andrea           ITA LAZ FR 1600 0 0 1978 M 117695

49 2N Andriulo Luigi           ITA LAZ LT 1609 0 0 1970 M 119078

2 2N Angelucci Marco          ITA LAZ RM 1790 0 0 1957 M

13 2N Angelucci Marco          ITA LAZ RM 1444 0 0 1973 M 103831

6 2N Arabito Giuseppe         ITA LAZ RM 1582 0 0 1956 M 100347

3 2N Baruffaldi Giuseppe      ITA LAZ RM 1585 0 0 1938 M 100230

22 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA TOS SI 1444 0 0 1935 M 107564

4 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA LAZ RM 1540 0 0 1934 M 100233

19 1N Buffoni Luca             ITA LAZ RM 1753 0 0 1975 M 105407

15 2N Buono Valerio            ITA LAZ RM 1660 0 0 1987 M 104274

10 3N Calabrini Alessandro     ITA LAZ RM 1527 0 0 1940 M 102657

41 2N Caldieri Romolo          ITA LAZ LT 1600 0 0 1947 M 117087

27 3N Caprioli Fabrizio        ITA LAZ RM 1473 0 0 1981 M 109955

21 2N Casella Carlo            ITA LAZ RM 1495 0 0 1948 M 105425

14 1N Casinelli Davide         ITA EST EE 1755 0 0 1981 M 104213

9 2N Cordelli Benedetto       ITA LAZ RM 1522 0 0 1959 M 102653

43 2N D'Andrea Jacopo          ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1982 M 117693

11 2N De Meo Guido             ITA LAZ LT 1627 0 0 1960 M 103747

47 2N Drago Valentino          ITA LAZ RM 1657 0 0 1965 M 117824

7 3N Fini Ottavio             ITA LAZ RM 1272 0 0 1954 M 100505

16 CM Gagliardi Gaetano        ITA LAZ RM 1713 0 0 1953 M 104352

31 3N Gambino Erasmo           ITA LAZ RM 1143 0 0 1935 M 112204

29 2N Gatto Mario              ITA LAZ FR 1336 0 0 1941 M 111250

35 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA LAZ RM 1666 0 0 1971 M 115001

26 1N Gorini Tommaso           ITA LAZ RM 1726 0 0 1987 M 109763

8 2N Incelli Renato           ITA TOS PO 1381 0 0 1927 M 101413

23 3N Macri' Giuseppe          ITA LAZ RM 1500 0 0 1941 M 108488

34 2N Marotta Michele          ITA LAZ RM 1642 0 0 1974 M 114990

25 3N Martines Rosario         ITA LAZ RM 1227 0 0 1931 M 108922

24 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1969 M 108918

18 2N Pantini Pier Luigi       ITA LAZ VT 1657 0 0 1962 M 105187

38 2N Pavan Luigi              ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1970 M 115129

32 3N Petrelli Fabrizio        ITA LAZ RM 1500 0 0 1970 M 112218

30 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA LAZ RM 1484 0 0 1948 M 112092

40 2N Raccah Ascer             ITA LAZ RM 1501 0 0 1946 M 117053

46 1N Salerni Giulio           ITA LAZ RM 1662 0 0 1964 M 117822

42 2N Salerni Guido            ITA TOS FI 1603 0 0 1959 M 117588

37 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA LAZ RM 1626 0 0 1948 M 115010

12 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA LAZ RM 1576 0 0 1946 M 103829

5 3N Tamburrini Andrea        ITA LAZ RM 1407 0 0 1955 M 100257

36 3N Tognetti Gian Roberto    ITA LAZ RM 1449 0 0 1978 M 115003

44 3N Tognetti Gianluca        ITA LAZ RM 1500 0 0 1984 M 117694

28 2N Trifoni Giorgio          ITA EMI PC 1489 0 0 1944 M 110376

48 2N Turriziani Colonna G.    ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1983 M 118129

20 2N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA LAZ RM 1531 0 0 1944 M 105422

17 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA LAZ RM 1560 0 0 1946 M 104518

39 2N Yamson Roberto           ITA LAZ RM 1641 0 0 1961 M 116467
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 M

33 2N Abuhamdieh Nando         ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1951 M 112355

45 2N Agomeri Andrea           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 84 0 1978 M 117695

49 2N Andriulo Luigi           ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1970 M 119078

2 2N Angelucci Marco          ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1957 M

13 2N Angelucci Marco          ITA 1444 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1973 M 103831

6 2N Arabito Giuseppe         ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1956 M 100347

3 2N Baruffaldi Giuseppe      ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1938 M 100230

22 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA 1444 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1935 M 107564

4 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1934 M 100233

19 1N Buffoni Luca             ITA 1753 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1975 M 105407

15 2N Buono Valerio            ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1987 M 104274

10 3N Calabrini Alessandro     ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1940 M 102657

41 2N Caldieri Romolo          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1947 M 117087

27 3N Caprioli Fabrizio        ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1981 M 109955

21 2N Casella Carlo            ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1948 M 105425

14 1N Casinelli Davide         ITA 1755 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1981 M 104213

9 2N Cordelli Benedetto       ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1959 M 102653

43 2N D'Andrea Jacopo          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1982 M 117693

11 2N De Meo Guido             ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1960 M 103747

47 2N Drago Valentino          ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1965 M 117824

7 3N Fini Ottavio             ITA 1272 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1954 M 100505

16 CM Gagliardi Gaetano        ITA 1713 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1953 M 104352

31 3N Gambino Erasmo           ITA 1143 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1935 M 112204

29 2N Gatto Mario              ITA 1336 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1941 M 111250

35 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1971 M 115001

26 1N Gorini Tommaso           ITA 1726 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1987 M 109763

8 2N Incelli Renato           ITA 1381 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1927 M 101413

23 3N Macri' Giuseppe          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1941 M 108488

34 2N Marotta Michele          ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1974 M 114990

25 3N Martines Rosario         ITA 1227 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1931 M 108922

24 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1969 M 108918

18 2N Pantini Pier Luigi       ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1962 M 105187

38 2N Pavan Luigi              ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1970 M 115129

32 3N Petrelli Fabrizio        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1970 M 112218

30 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA 1484 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1948 M 112092

40 2N Raccah Ascer             ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1946 M 117053

46 1N Salerni Giulio           ITA 1662 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1964 M 117822

42 2N Salerni Guido            ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1959 M 117588

37 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA 1626 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1948 M 115010

12 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1946 M 103829

5 3N Tamburrini Andrea        ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1955 M 100257

36 3N Tognetti Gian Roberto    ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1978 M 115003

44 3N Tognetti Gianluca        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1984 M 117694

28 2N Trifoni Giorgio          ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1944 M 110376

48 2N Turriziani Colonna G.    ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1983 M 118129

20 2N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1944 M 105422

17 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1946 M 104518

39 2N Yamson Roberto           ITA 1641 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1961 M 116467
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